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Author

Bauer, Joan

Bell, Hilari

Black, Holly

Bray, Libba
Caveney, Philip
Condie, Allyson
Dowd, Siobhan
Forman, Gayle
Grant, Michael
Green, John
Higson, Charles
Hobbs, Will
Hornby, Nick
Ibbotson, Eva
Jocelyn, Marthe
Johnson, Maureen
Johnston, Tony
McMullan, Margaret
Mussi, Sarah
Pratchett, Terry
Sedgwick, Marcus
Thompson, Kate
Westerfeld, Scott
Zevin, Gabrielle

Zusak, Markus
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Title

Squashed
Fall of a Kingdom
Tithe: a modern Faerie Tale

Going Bovine

Sebastian Darke: Prince of Fools

Matched

Bog Child

If | Stay

Gone

Paper Towns

The Enemy

Far North

Slam

Dragonfly Pool

How It Happened in Peach Hill
Suite Scarlett

Bone by Bone by Bone
When | Crossed No-Bob
Door of No Return
Nation

Revolver

New Policeman
Leviathan

Elsewhere

I Am the Messenger

(3

Lexile #

930
900
750
680
820
680
530
830
620
850
590
820
740
960
N/A
690
680
870
710
790
890
730
790
720
640




